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CLASIFICACIONES ABSOLUTAS 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 235 0:46:44 + 00:00:00 López Lara, CARLOS VINO DE TORO-CAJA RURAL M Sénior M 3:53 0:46:44 

2 168 0:47:33 + 00:00:49 Quirce Burgos, ANGEL   M Veteranos A 3:57 0:47:33 

3 204 0:47:40 + 00:00:56 De La Camara Adrian, PABLO   M Veteranos B 3:58 0:47:40 

4 214 0:47:41 + 00:00:57 Fresnedo Burgos, JOSÉ MANUEL   M Veteranos A 3:58 0:47:41 

5 266 0:48:39 + 00:01:55 Sainz Martínez, ROBERTO 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos A 4:03 0:48:39 

6 41 0:49:14 + 00:02:30 Ortega Arnaiz, OSCAR 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Sénior M 4:06 0:49:14 

7 253 0:50:12 + 00:03:28 Páramo Maestro, GERMÁN   M Sénior M 4:11 0:50:12 

8 166 0:50:33 + 00:03:49 Portugal Jaramillo, JESÚS MARÍA 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos B 4:12 0:50:33 

9 225 0:50:38 + 00:03:54 Guerrero Marcos, ANDRÉS   M Sénior M 4:13 0:50:38 

10 207 0:50:40 + 00:03:56 Del Val Olalla, RODRIGO   M Sénior M 4:13 0:50:39 

11 272 0:50:52 + 00:04:08 Serna Pérez, ÁNGEL DUNBOA 8:30 M Veteranos B 4:14 0:50:52 

12 183 0:50:56 + 00:04:12 Torices Camino, JORGE RUNNING-AGUILAR M Veteranos A 4:14 0:50:56 

13 194 0:51:40 + 00:04:56 Arroyo, FRAN 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos A 4:18 0:51:40 

14 92 0:52:11 + 00:05:27 Amo Gonzalez, MIGUEL   M Sénior M 4:20 0:52:11 

15 134 0:52:50 + 00:06:06 Gutierrez Mediavilla, DIEGO 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos A 4:24 0:52:50 

16 202 0:53:17 + 00:06:33 Cuesta Romero, ALBERTO 
GRUPO ECOALIA BARBADILLO DEL 
MERCADO M Veteranos A 4:26 0:53:17 

17 117 0:53:21 + 00:06:37 Díaz Joga, JOSE LUIS   M Veteranos A 4:26 0:53:15 

18 151 0:53:33 + 00:06:49 Martínez Gonzalez, JUAN CARLOS   M Sénior M 4:27 0:53:33 

19 242 0:53:35 + 00:06:51 Martínez Santamaría, AGUSTÍN   M Sénior M 4:27 0:53:35 

20 127 0:53:37 + 00:06:53 Gómez Bartolomé, JORGE   M Sénior M 4:28 0:53:36 

21 97 0:54:05 + 00:07:21 Ayuso Burgos, ALBERTO LOS CACHOS DE FERMÍN M Veteranos A 4:30 0:54:05 

22 274 0:54:13 + 00:07:29 Urbaneja Miguel, ALVARO   M Sub 19 4:31 0:54:09 

23 123 0:54:28 + 00:07:44 García Cuesta, GUSTAVO   M Veteranos A 4:32 0:54:19 

24 252 0:55:00 + 00:08:16 Palacios Heras, ALVARO   M Veteranos A 4:34 0:55:00 

25 176 0:55:28 + 00:08:44 Salvador Canduela, VICENTE RUNNING-AGUILAR M Veteranos B 4:37 0:55:28 

26 108 0:55:39 + 00:08:55 Cidad Murillo, ALBERTO   M Veteranos B 4:38 0:55:34 

27 196 0:55:41 + 00:08:57 Ayuso Burgos, ÁLVARO LOS CACHOS DE FERMÍN M Veteranos A 4:38 0:55:41 

28 220 0:55:42 + 00:08:58 Gonzalez Caparroz, AITOR BURGOS CORRE M Sénior M 4:38 0:55:42 

29 255 0:55:48 + 00:09:04 Pérez Saiz, JESÚS   M Veteranos B 4:38 0:55:48 

30 156 0:56:01 + 00:09:17 Millan Vilarchao, JOSE MANUEL   M Veteranos A 4:40 0:55:51 

31 244 0:56:02 + 00:09:18 Medrano Lopez, RODRIGO   M Sénior M 4:40 0:56:00 

32 265 0:56:13 + 00:09:29 Romero Diez, JUAN JOSÉ   M Veteranos A 4:41 0:56:09 

33 177 0:56:21 + 00:09:37 Sanchez Rojo, ROBERTO LOS CACHOS DE FERMÍN M Veteranos A 4:41 0:56:20 

34 264 0:56:47 + 00:10:03 Rodriguez Prieto, DIEGO -- M Veteranos A 4:43 0:56:46 

35 112 0:57:01 + 00:10:17 Cubillo Ibáñez, JOSÉ MANUEL   M Veteranos C 4:45 0:57:00 

36 142 0:57:03 + 00:10:19 López De Juan, LUIS BTT CAÑIZAR M Sénior M 4:45 0:56:55 

37 182 0:57:07 + 00:10:23 Tapia Miguel, SANTIAGO INVERNALIA BURGOS M Sénior M 4:45 0:57:06 

38 200 0:57:09 + 00:10:25 Castaño Rodriguez, ALVARO   M Veteranos A 4:45 0:57:08 

39 165 0:57:09 + 00:10:25 Porras Calzada, JAVIER INVERNALIA BURGOS M Sénior M 4:45 0:57:06 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

40 195 0:57:12 + 00:10:28 Arroyo Peña, ANGEL LA PIEDRA M Veteranos B 4:45 0:57:00 

41 110 0:57:21 + 00:10:37 Corral Calvo, JAVIER LOS CACHOS DE FERMÍN M Veteranos A 4:46 0:57:21 

42 100 0:57:45 + 00:11:01 Bartolome Porras, MIGUEL BTT CAÑIZAR M Veteranos A 4:48 0:57:45 

43 155 0:57:47 + 00:11:03 Merino Domingo, RAFAEL   M Sub 19 4:48 0:57:43 

44 222 0:57:51 + 00:11:07 González Güemes, FRANCISCO   M Sénior M 4:49 0:57:49 

45 185 0:57:54 + 00:11:10 Uzquiza Rivera, RAIMUNDO CÉSAR APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M Veteranos A 4:49 0:57:54 

46 95 0:57:56 + 00:11:12 Avendaño Ortega, JESÚS   M Sénior M 4:49 0:57:56 

47 146 0:58:17 + 00:11:33 Lorenzo Lopez, RODRIGO MIERCÓLES A CORRER M Sénior M 4:51 0:58:13 

48 137 0:58:17 + 00:11:33 Ibáñez Irazabal, SERGIO   M Sénior M 4:51 0:58:13 

49 106 0:58:21 + 00:11:37 Camara Alarcon, ANTONIO   M Sénior M 4:51 0:58:17 

50 271 0:58:23 + 00:11:39 Sastre Gonzalez, LAURA SOLORUNNERS BURGOS EVOLUCION F Sénior F 4:51 0:58:23 

51 267 0:58:28 + 00:11:44 Sanjuan Martin, ANTONIO TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos A 4:52 0:58:25 

52 241 0:58:31 + 00:11:47 Martínez Nogal, VÍCTOR TODO SUMA M Veteranos C 4:52 0:58:31 

53 254 0:58:46 + 00:12:02 Peña Gil, DANIEL   M Sub 19 4:53 0:58:43 

54 224 0:58:52 + 00:12:08 Gonzalez Martinez, ANGEL   M Sénior M 4:54 0:58:49 

55 192 0:58:55 + 00:12:11 Aranda Hernandez, RESTITUTO UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos C 4:54 0:58:53 

56 153 0:59:00 + 00:12:16 Martínez-Conde Revuelta, FERNANDO   M Veteranos A 4:54 0:58:52 

57 199 0:59:03 + 00:12:19 Carrero Paredes, JOHN   M Veteranos B 4:55 0:59:00 

58 201 0:59:14 + 00:12:30 Corniel Corniel, BRYANT ALEXANDER   M Sub 19 4:56 0:59:12 

59 245 0:59:41 + 00:12:57 Molina Medina, CARLOS BEER RUNNERS BURGOS M Veteranos A 4:58 0:59:34 

60 162 1:00:05 + 00:13:21 Pérez Gómez, YOLANDA   F Veteranas B 5:00 1:00:04 

61 179 1:00:08 + 00:13:24 Santamaria Simón, JOSE MARIA   M Veteranos A 5:00 1:00:06 

62 96 1:00:13 + 00:13:29 Avendaño Ortega, DAVID   M Sénior M 5:01 1:00:13 

63 203 1:00:14 + 00:13:30 Cuevas Rodrigo, FERMIN   M Veteranos A 5:01 1:00:11 

64 243 1:00:38 + 00:13:54 Mata Gutiérrez, RODRIGO INVERNALIA BURGOS M Sénior M 5:03 1:00:35 

65 101 1:00:39 + 00:13:55 Basconcillos Moreno, SERGIO   M Veteranos A 5:03 1:00:34 

66 256 1:00:42 + 00:13:58 Pérez Tirado, OSCAR JOSÉ   M Sénior M 5:03 1:00:36 

67 21 1:00:48 + 00:14:04 Alonso, JESÚS SAN MARTIN DE HUMADA M Veteranos B 5:03 1:00:45 

68 251 1:00:52 + 00:14:08 Palacios Burgos, ALVARO   M Sénior M 5:04 1:00:47 

69 115 1:01:20 + 00:14:36 Del Campo Arrieta, ÁLVARO BURGOS CORRE M Sénior M 5:06 1:01:19 

70 223 1:01:25 + 00:14:41 González Llamo, SERGIO LOS JULIALITROS M Sénior M 5:07 1:01:18 

71 6 1:01:46 + 00:15:02 Córdoba Gonzalo, MIGUEL ANTOLIN ENFORMA M Veteranos B 5:08 1:01:41 

72 135 1:01:55 + 00:15:11 Hermoso Barriuso, URBANO   M Veteranos B 5:09 1:01:55 

73 263 1:02:05 + 00:15:21 Rodriguez Miguel, RAQUEL APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS F Veteranas A 5:10 1:02:04 

74 154 1:02:24 + 00:15:40 Merino Cascajares, EMILIO   M Veteranos A 5:11 1:02:22 

75 139 1:02:29 + 00:15:45 Iglesias Díez, JAIME TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos B 5:12 1:02:25 

76 150 1:02:41 + 00:15:57 Martinez Garcia, JAIME   M Sénior M 5:13 1:02:36 

77 275 1:02:42 + 00:15:58 Velasco Moreno, PEDRO   M Veteranos A 5:13 1:02:40 

78 149 1:02:47 + 00:16:03 Martin Aretxederreta, MARKEL   M Sub 19 5:13 1:02:42 

79 164 1:02:47 + 00:16:03 Porras Calzada, DAVID INVERNALIA BURGOS M Sénior M 5:13 1:02:46 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

80 169 1:03:05 + 00:16:21 Ramos, SERGIO   M Sénior M 5:15 1:02:57 

81 187 1:03:13 + 00:16:29 Vicario Ortega, JAVIER SAN MARTIN DE HUMADA M Veteranos A 5:16 1:03:04 

82 259 1:03:31 + 00:16:47 Redondo Castellot, CARLOS APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M Veteranos B 5:17 1:03:29 

83 175 1:03:41 + 00:16:57 Ruiz Maroto, LUIS   M Veteranos B 5:18 1:03:38 

84 233 1:03:48 + 00:17:04 Julián Pérez, FABIÁN   M Sénior M 5:18 1:03:48 

85 178 1:04:05 + 00:17:21 Santamaría Sanchéz, RUBÉN   M Veteranos A 5:20 1:04:03 

86 449 1:04:11 + 00:17:27 Giménez Saúco, LEANDRO 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos C 5:20 1:04:11 

87 132 1:04:22 + 00:17:38 Gracia Gaset, CARLOS BTT  CAÑIZAR M Veteranos A 5:21 1:04:15 

88 111 1:04:43 + 00:17:59 Crespo Rodil, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 5:23 1:04:37 

89 277 1:04:58 + 00:18:14 Vivar Vivar, JUAN CARLOS   M Veteranos A 5:24 1:04:54 

90 170 1:05:22 + 00:18:38 Ramos Martínez De Guereñu, NURIA   F Veteranas A 5:26 1:05:13 

91 270 1:05:30 + 00:18:46 Santiago Martínez, SANTIAGO   M Sénior M 5:27 1:05:30 

92 230 1:05:34 + 00:18:50 Ibeas Moreno, ELENA BEER RUNNERS BURGOS F Sub 19 5:27 1:05:31 

93 209 1:05:45 + 00:19:01 Díaz García, OSKAR   M Veteranos A 5:28 1:05:36 

94 232 1:05:48 + 00:19:04 Iglesias Cartón, RICARDO   M Veteranos A 5:28 1:05:38 

95 231 1:05:59 + 00:19:15 Ichaso Embun, JUAN LUIS BURGOS CORRE M Veteranos C 5:29 1:05:57 

96 126 1:05:59 + 00:19:15 García González, JOSE ALBERTO   M Veteranos B 5:29 1:05:53 

97 216 1:05:59 + 00:19:15 García Cuesta, ESTEBAN   M Veteranos A 5:29 1:05:54 

98 238 1:06:09 + 00:19:25 Martínez, FCO. JAVIER TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos B 5:30 1:06:03 

99 172 1:06:10 + 00:19:26 Rodríguez Moles, LUIS BEER RUNNERS BURGOS M Veteranos B 5:30 1:06:06 

100 273 1:06:19 + 00:19:35 Temiño Saiz, SERGIO JULIALITROS M Sénior M 5:31 1:06:12 

101 121 1:06:35 + 00:19:51 Fernández Perez, IÑAKI AIOMAAA F7C M Sénior M 5:32 1:06:27 

102 167 1:06:35 + 00:19:51 Portugués Porras, ROBERTO AIOMAAA F7C M Sénior M 5:32 1:06:26 

103 144 1:06:35 + 00:19:51 López Ortiz De Zárate, DANIEL AIOMAAA F7C M Sénior M 5:32 1:06:26 

104 262 1:06:41 + 00:19:57 Rio Gonzalez, IRENE   F Sénior F 5:33 1:06:30 

105 248 1:06:48 + 00:20:04 Nieto, JULIO   M Veteranos B 5:33 1:06:45 

106 173 1:07:02 + 00:20:18 Ruiz Alvarez, ROSA MARIA BEER RUNNERS BURGOS F Veteranas B 5:35 1:07:02 

107 161 1:07:20 + 00:20:36 Peña Porras, DANIEL   M Sub 19 5:36 1:07:17 

108 157 1:08:16 + 00:21:32 Montero Morante, MANUEL   M Veteranos B 5:41 1:08:12 

109 159 1:08:16 + 00:21:32 Ortega De La Fuente, ELIAS   M Sénior M 5:41 1:08:09 

110 37 1:08:18 + 00:21:34 Marín Velasco, BELÉN D-XAS-3 F Veteranas B 5:41 1:08:14 

111 136 1:09:00 + 00:22:16 Hernandez Gonzalez, ARANTXA   F Veteranas A 5:44 1:08:52 

112 180 1:09:02 + 00:22:18 Silva Porras, JORGE   M Veteranos A 5:45 1:08:54 

113 184 1:09:05 + 00:22:21 Tragaleguas, TRAGALEGUAS TRAGALEGUAS F Veteranas A 5:45 1:09:03 

114 247 1:09:10 + 00:22:26 Muriel De La Parte, RODRIGO   M Veteranos A 5:45 1:08:58 

115 206 1:09:35 + 00:22:51 De Miguel Del Barrio, ANDREA   F Sénior F 5:47 1:09:30 

116 217 1:09:36 + 00:22:52 Garcia Fernandez, JOSE RAMON   M Veteranos B 5:47 1:09:26 

117 113 1:10:06 + 00:23:22 De La Camara Gomez, MARIA SUSINOS DEL PARAMO F Sénior F 5:50 1:10:00 

118 130 1:10:29 + 00:23:45 Gonzalez Gonzalez, MILAGROS PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO F Veteranas C 5:52 1:10:27 

119 143 1:11:18 + 00:24:34 López Lete, RODRIGO   M Sénior M 5:56 1:11:12 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

120 147 1:12:13 + 00:25:29 Marin Alonso, AGUSTINA BTT CAÑIZAR F Veteranas A 6:01 1:12:09 

121 114 1:12:14 + 00:25:30 De La Peña Moradillo, SERGIO BTT CAÑIZAR M Veteranos A 6:01 1:12:11 

122 93 1:12:25 + 00:25:41 Angulo Delgado, ESTHER BTT  CAÑIZAR F Veteranas B 6:02 1:12:22 

123 124 1:12:28 + 00:25:44 Garcia De La Hera, VICTOR YO MISMO CON MI ORGANISMO M Sub 19 6:02 1:12:25 

124 99 1:14:04 + 00:27:20 Barrio Valladolid, MIGUEL   M Sénior M 6:10 1:13:58 

125 133 1:14:50 + 00:28:06 Guemes Blanco, VICTOR   M Sénior M 6:14 1:14:40 

126 131 1:14:56 + 00:28:12 González González, ELENA PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO F Veteranas C 6:14 1:14:54 

127 197 1:14:57 + 00:28:13 Barrio Valladolid, FERNANDO   M Sénior M 6:14 1:14:51 

128 193 1:15:46 + 00:29:02 Aranzana Corrales, PILAR 
GRUPO ECOALIA BARBADILLO DEL 
MERCADO F Veteranas A 6:18 1:15:45 

129 140 1:15:49 + 00:29:05 Lopez, LAURA   F Veteranas A 6:19 1:15:42 

130 171 1:15:49 + 00:29:05 Rodríguez Domingo, ROBERTO JABATOS RUNNING CLUB M Veteranos A 6:19 1:15:38 

131 158 1:16:25 + 00:29:41 Moreno Mediavilla, ROBERTO   M Veteranos A 6:22 1:16:16 

132 205 1:17:17 + 00:30:33 De La Hera Barriuso, RICARDO   M Veteranos A 6:26 1:17:15 

133 186 1:17:58 + 00:31:14 Varona Barbero, CELIA   F Sénior F 6:29 1:17:52 

134 102 1:19:42 + 00:32:58 Bascones Gomez, VERONICA   F Sénior F 6:38 1:19:37 

135 229 1:20:03 + 00:33:19 Hoces Fernández, MIKEL THE GLOBERS M Veteranos A 6:40 1:19:53 

136 198 1:20:05 + 00:33:21 Canedo Cabrera, JOSÉ IGNACIO THE GLOBERS M Veteranos A 6:40 1:19:58 

137 10 1:20:39 + 00:33:55 Domingo Delgado, GONZALO   M Sénior M 6:43 1:20:32 

138 98 1:21:34 + 00:34:50 Barrio Bustillo, CECILIA   F Veteranas A 6:47 1:21:29 

139 120 1:22:17 + 00:35:33 Estévez Estébanez, IGNACIO TROTADORES M Sénior M 6:51 1:22:10 

140 174 1:25:14 + 00:38:30 Ruiz Calzada, CANDELAS LAS IRLANDESAS F Veteranas B 7:06 1:25:10 

141 239 1:25:49 + 00:39:05 Martínez Abelleira, LEYRE   F Sénior F 7:09 1:25:42 

142 104 1:27:39 + 00:40:55 Calzada Mata, PILAR SUSINOS DEL PARAMO F Veteranas B 7:18 1:27:31 

143 116 1:27:57 + 00:41:13 Díaz De Cerio Gastón, PAKO   M Veteranos B 7:19 1:27:40 

144 227 1:31:20 + 00:44:36 Gutierrez De La Fuente, MARIA DEL MAR   F Veteranas B 7:36 1:31:17 

145 128 1:33:51 + 00:47:07 González Campo, LAURA   F Sub 19 7:49 1:33:42 

146 91 1:34:09 + 00:47:25 Alonso Barriuso, LUIS ÁNGEL   M Veteranos B 7:50 1:34:02 

147 125 1:34:10 + 00:47:26 García García, MARIBEL   F Veteranas B 7:50 1:34:04 

148 250 1:39:01 + 00:52:17 Palacios Bascones, JOSE LUIS   M Veteranos A 8:15 1:38:13 

149 226 1:41:28 + 00:54:44 Gutierrez Borja, ANA   F Sub 19 8:27 1:41:20 

150 189 1:51:57 + 01:05:13 Alonso De Motta, RAFAEL SANDOVAL DE LA REINA M Veteranos C 9:19 1:51:57 

151 240 2:04:52 + 01:18:08 Martinez Contreras, PAULA   F Sénior F 10:24 2:04:34 

152 105 2:06:59 + 01:20:15 Calzada Perez, JULIA   F Veteranas C 10:34 2:06:41 

153 145 2:06:59 + 01:20:15 Lopez Saeta, FERNANDO PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO M Veteranos B 10:34 2:06:40 

154 188 2:09:07 + 01:22:23 Aguilar Montoya, MARIA ISABEL CLUB NORDIC WALKING VALLADOLID F Veteranas C 10:45 2:08:18 

155 109 2:10:02 + 01:23:18 Contreras Gonzalez, M CARMEN   F Veteranas B 10:50 2:09:37 

156 258 2:15:39 + 01:28:55 Puebla Perez, NURIA   F Sénior F 11:18 2:15:25 

157 249 2:15:40 + 01:28:56 Ortega Gutierrez, BEATRIZ   F Sénior F 11:18 2:15:25 

158 221 2:15:41 + 01:28:57 Gonzalez Escudero, JUDITH   F Sénior F 11:18 2:15:26 

159 261 2:18:42 + 01:31:58 Renedo Pérez, CONSUELO SANDOVAL DE LA REINA F Veteranas B 11:33 2:18:18 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

160 260 2:18:43 + 01:31:59 Renedo Pérez, Mª  LUZ SANDOVAL DE LA REINA F Veteranas C 11:33 2:18:13 

161 103 2:20:47 + 01:34:03 Bustillo Ruiz, ENRIQUE   M Veteranos A 11:43 2:19:51 

162 163 2:21:49 + 01:35:05 Perez Mamolar, INMACULADA PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO F Veteranas B 11:49 2:21:30 

163 129 2:21:50 + 01:35:06 Gonzalez Gonzalez, MIGUEL PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO M Veteranos C 11:49 2:21:30 

164 257 2:22:39 + 01:35:55 Preciado Fernandez, CESAR   M Sénior M 11:53 2:22:07 

165 228 2:22:42 + 01:35:58 Herrero Sota, BEATRIZ   F Veteranas A 11:53 2:22:09 

166 219 2:23:09 + 01:36:25 García García, GREGORIO   M Veteranos B 11:55 2:22:53 

167 118 2:23:35 + 01:36:51 Diez Delgado, MARIA EVANGELINA PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO F Veteranas C 11:57 2:22:44 

168 148 2:23:36 + 01:36:52 Marina Cacho, JAVIER PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO M Veteranos C 11:57 2:22:48 

169 94 2:23:37 + 01:36:53 Arauzo Barbadillo, MIGUEL PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO M Veteranos C 11:58 2:22:45 

170 215 2:31:42 + 01:44:58 García Álvarez, ÁLVARO   M Veteranos A 12:38 2:30:48 

171 211 2:32:07 + 01:45:23 Domingo García, DANIEL   M Sénior M 12:40 2:32:07 

172 237 2:35:33 + 01:48:49 Madueño Ruiz, VANESA   F Veteranas A 12:57 2:34:41 

 

SUB 19 FEMENINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 230 1:05:34 + 00:00:00 Ibeas Moreno, ELENA BEER RUNNERS BURGOS F Sub 19 5:27 1:05:31 

2 128 1:33:51 + 00:28:17 González Campo, LAURA   F Sub 19 7:49 1:33:42 

3 226 1:41:28 + 00:35:54 Gutierrez Borja, ANA   F Sub 19 8:27 1:41:20 

 

SUB 19 MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 274 0:54:13 + 00:00:00 Urbaneja Miguel, ALVARO   M Sub 19 4:31 0:54:09 

2 155 0:57:47 + 00:03:34 Merino Domingo, RAFAEL   M Sub 19 4:48 0:57:43 

3 254 0:58:46 + 00:04:33 Peña Gil, DANIEL   M Sub 19 4:53 0:58:43 

4 201 0:59:14 + 00:05:02 Corniel Corniel, BRYANT ALEXANDER   M Sub 19 4:56 0:59:12 

5 149 1:02:47 + 00:08:34 Martin Aretxederreta, MARKEL   M Sub 19 5:13 1:02:42 

6 161 1:07:20 + 00:13:07 Peña Porras, DANIEL   M Sub 19 5:36 1:07:17 

7 124 1:12:28 + 00:18:15 Garcia De La Hera, VICTOR YO MISMO CON MI ORGANISMO M Sub 19 6:02 1:12:25 

 

 

SENIOR FEMENINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 271 0:58:23 + 00:00:00 Sastre Gonzalez, LAURA SOLORUNNERS BURGOS EVOLUCION F Sénior F 4:51 0:58:23 

2 262 1:06:41 + 00:08:18 Rio Gonzalez, IRENE   F Sénior F 5:33 1:06:30 

3 206 1:09:35 + 00:11:13 De Miguel Del Barrio, ANDREA   F Sénior F 5:47 1:09:30 

4 113 1:10:06 + 00:11:44 De La Camara Gomez, MARIA SUSINOS DEL PARAMO F Sénior F 5:50 1:10:00 

5 186 1:17:58 + 00:19:35 Varona Barbero, CELIA   F Sénior F 6:29 1:17:52 

6 102 1:19:42 + 00:21:19 Bascones Gomez, VERONICA   F Sénior F 6:38 1:19:37 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

7 239 1:25:49 + 00:27:27 Martínez Abelleira, LEYRE   F Sénior F 7:09 1:25:42 

8 240 2:04:52 + 01:06:29 Martinez Contreras, PAULA   F Sénior F 10:24 2:04:34 

9 258 2:15:39 + 01:17:17 Puebla Perez, NURIA   F Sénior F 11:18 2:15:25 

10 249 2:15:40 + 01:17:17 Ortega Gutierrez, BEATRIZ   F Sénior F 11:18 2:15:25 

11 221 2:15:41 + 01:17:18 Gonzalez Escudero, JUDITH   F Sénior F 11:18 2:15:26 

 

 

SENIOR MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 235 0:46:44 + 00:00:00 López Lara, CARLOS VINO DE TORO-CAJA RURAL M Sénior M 3:53 0:46:44 

2 41 0:49:14 + 00:02:30 Ortega Arnaiz, OSCAR 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Sénior M 4:06 0:49:14 

3 253 0:50:12 + 00:03:28 Páramo Maestro, GERMÁN   M Sénior M 4:11 0:50:12 

4 225 0:50:38 + 00:03:54 Guerrero Marcos, ANDRÉS   M Sénior M 4:13 0:50:38 

5 207 0:50:40 + 00:03:56 Del Val Olalla, RODRIGO   M Sénior M 4:13 0:50:39 

6 92 0:52:11 + 00:05:27 Amo Gonzalez, MIGUEL   M Sénior M 4:20 0:52:11 

7 151 0:53:33 + 00:06:49 Martínez Gonzalez, JUAN CARLOS   M Sénior M 4:27 0:53:33 

8 242 0:53:35 + 00:06:51 Martínez Santamaría, AGUSTÍN   M Sénior M 4:27 0:53:35 

9 127 0:53:37 + 00:06:53 Gómez Bartolomé, JORGE   M Sénior M 4:28 0:53:36 

10 220 0:55:42 + 00:08:58 Gonzalez Caparroz, AITOR BURGOS CORRE M Sénior M 4:38 0:55:42 

11 244 0:56:02 + 00:09:18 Medrano Lopez, RODRIGO   M Sénior M 4:40 0:56:00 

12 142 0:57:03 + 00:10:19 López De Juan, LUIS BTT CAÑIZAR M Sénior M 4:45 0:56:55 

13 182 0:57:07 + 00:10:23 Tapia Miguel, SANTIAGO INVERNALIA BURGOS M Sénior M 4:45 0:57:06 

14 165 0:57:09 + 00:10:25 Porras Calzada, JAVIER INVERNALIA BURGOS M Sénior M 4:45 0:57:06 

15 222 0:57:51 + 00:11:07 González Güemes, FRANCISCO   M Sénior M 4:49 0:57:49 

16 95 0:57:56 + 00:11:12 Avendaño Ortega, JESÚS   M Sénior M 4:49 0:57:56 

17 146 0:58:17 + 00:11:33 Lorenzo Lopez, RODRIGO MIERCÓLES A CORRER M Sénior M 4:51 0:58:13 

18 137 0:58:17 + 00:11:33 Ibáñez Irazabal, SERGIO   M Sénior M 4:51 0:58:13 

19 106 0:58:21 + 00:11:37 Camara Alarcon, ANTONIO   M Sénior M 4:51 0:58:17 

20 224 0:58:52 + 00:12:08 Gonzalez Martinez, ANGEL   M Sénior M 4:54 0:58:49 

21 96 1:00:13 + 00:13:29 Avendaño Ortega, DAVID   M Sénior M 5:01 1:00:13 

22 243 1:00:38 + 00:13:54 Mata Gutiérrez, RODRIGO INVERNALIA BURGOS M Sénior M 5:03 1:00:35 

23 256 1:00:42 + 00:13:58 Pérez Tirado, OSCAR JOSÉ   M Sénior M 5:03 1:00:36 

24 251 1:00:52 + 00:14:08 Palacios Burgos, ALVARO   M Sénior M 5:04 1:00:47 

25 115 1:01:20 + 00:14:36 Del Campo Arrieta, ÁLVARO BURGOS CORRE M Sénior M 5:06 1:01:19 

26 223 1:01:25 + 00:14:41 González Llamo, SERGIO LOS JULIALITROS M Sénior M 5:07 1:01:18 

27 150 1:02:41 + 00:15:57 Martinez Garcia, JAIME   M Sénior M 5:13 1:02:36 

28 164 1:02:47 + 00:16:03 Porras Calzada, DAVID INVERNALIA BURGOS M Sénior M 5:13 1:02:46 

29 169 1:03:05 + 00:16:21 Ramos, SERGIO   M Sénior M 5:15 1:02:57 

30 233 1:03:48 + 00:17:04 Julián Pérez, FABIÁN   M Sénior M 5:18 1:03:48 

31 270 1:05:30 + 00:18:46 Santiago Martínez, SANTIAGO   M Sénior M 5:27 1:05:30 

32 273 1:06:19 + 00:19:35 Temiño Saiz, SERGIO JULIALITROS M Sénior M 5:31 1:06:12 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

33 121 1:06:35 + 00:19:51 Fernández Perez, IÑAKI AIOMAAA F7C M Sénior M 5:32 1:06:27 

34 167 1:06:35 + 00:19:51 Portugués Porras, ROBERTO AIOMAAA F7C M Sénior M 5:32 1:06:26 

35 144 1:06:35 + 00:19:51 López Ortiz De Zárate, DANIEL AIOMAAA F7C M Sénior M 5:32 1:06:26 

36 159 1:08:16 + 00:21:32 Ortega De La Fuente, ELIAS   M Sénior M 5:41 1:08:09 

37 143 1:11:18 + 00:24:34 López Lete, RODRIGO   M Sénior M 5:56 1:11:12 

38 99 1:14:04 + 00:27:20 Barrio Valladolid, MIGUEL   M Sénior M 6:10 1:13:58 

39 133 1:14:50 + 00:28:06 Guemes Blanco, VICTOR   M Sénior M 6:14 1:14:40 

40 197 1:14:57 + 00:28:13 Barrio Valladolid, FERNANDO   M Sénior M 6:14 1:14:51 

41 10 1:20:39 + 00:33:55 Domingo Delgado, GONZALO   M Sénior M 6:43 1:20:32 

42 120 1:22:17 + 00:35:33 Estévez Estébanez, IGNACIO TROTADORES M Sénior M 6:51 1:22:10 

43 257 2:22:39 + 01:35:55 Preciado Fernandez, CESAR   M Sénior M 11:53 2:22:07 

44 211 2:32:07 + 01:45:23 Domingo García, DANIEL   M Sénior M 12:40 2:32:07 

 

 

VETERANAS A 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 263 1:02:05 + 00:00:00 Rodriguez Miguel, RAQUEL APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS F Veteranas A 5:10 1:02:04 

2 170 1:05:22 + 00:03:18 Ramos Martínez De Guereñu, NURIA   F Veteranas A 5:26 1:05:13 

3 136 1:09:00 + 00:06:56 Hernandez Gonzalez, ARANTXA   F Veteranas A 5:44 1:08:52 

4 184 1:09:05 + 00:07:00 Tragaleguas, TRAGALEGUAS TRAGALEGUAS F Veteranas A 5:45 1:09:03 

5 147 1:12:13 + 00:10:09 Marin Alonso, AGUSTINA BTT CAÑIZAR F Veteranas A 6:01 1:12:09 

6 193 1:15:46 + 00:13:42 Aranzana Corrales, PILAR 
GRUPO ECOALIA BARBADILLO DEL 
MERCADO F Veteranas A 6:18 1:15:45 

7 140 1:15:49 + 00:13:45 Lopez, LAURA   F Veteranas A 6:19 1:15:42 

8 98 1:21:34 + 00:19:30 Barrio Bustillo, CECILIA   F Veteranas A 6:47 1:21:29 

9 228 2:22:42 + 01:20:38 Herrero Sota, BEATRIZ   F Veteranas A 11:53 2:22:09 

10 237 2:35:33 + 01:33:29 Madueño Ruiz, VANESA   F Veteranas A 12:57 2:34:41 

 

 

VETERANOS A 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 168 0:47:33 + 00:00:00 Quirce Burgos, ANGEL   M Veteranos A 3:57 0:47:33 

2 214 0:47:41 + 00:00:08 Fresnedo Burgos, JOSÉ MANUEL   M Veteranos A 3:58 0:47:41 

3 266 0:48:39 + 00:01:06 Sainz Martínez, ROBERTO 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos A 4:03 0:48:39 

4 183 0:50:56 + 00:03:23 Torices Camino, JORGE RUNNING-AGUILAR M Veteranos A 4:14 0:50:56 

5 194 0:51:40 + 00:04:07 Arroyo, FRAN 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos A 4:18 0:51:40 

6 134 0:52:50 + 00:05:17 Gutierrez Mediavilla, DIEGO 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos A 4:24 0:52:50 

7 202 0:53:17 + 00:05:44 Cuesta Romero, ALBERTO 
GRUPO ECOALIA BARBADILLO DEL 
MERCADO M Veteranos A 4:26 0:53:17 

8 117 0:53:21 + 00:05:48 Díaz Joga, JOSE LUIS   M Veteranos A 4:26 0:53:15 

9 97 0:54:05 + 00:06:32 Ayuso Burgos, ALBERTO LOS CACHOS DE FERMÍN M Veteranos A 4:30 0:54:05 

10 123 0:54:28 + 00:06:55 García Cuesta, GUSTAVO   M Veteranos A 4:32 0:54:19 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

11 252 0:55:00 + 00:07:27 Palacios Heras, ALVARO   M Veteranos A 4:34 0:55:00 

12 196 0:55:41 + 00:08:08 Ayuso Burgos, ÁLVARO LOS CACHOS DE FERMÍN M Veteranos A 4:38 0:55:41 

13 156 0:56:01 + 00:08:28 Millan Vilarchao, JOSE MANUEL   M Veteranos A 4:40 0:55:51 

14 265 0:56:13 + 00:08:40 Romero Diez, JUAN JOSÉ   M Veteranos A 4:41 0:56:09 

15 177 0:56:21 + 00:08:48 Sanchez Rojo, ROBERTO LOS CACHOS DE FERMÍN M Veteranos A 4:41 0:56:20 

16 264 0:56:47 + 00:09:14 Rodriguez Prieto, DIEGO -- M Veteranos A 4:43 0:56:46 

17 200 0:57:09 + 00:09:36 Castaño Rodriguez, ALVARO   M Veteranos A 4:45 0:57:08 

18 110 0:57:21 + 00:09:48 Corral Calvo, JAVIER LOS CACHOS DE FERMÍN M Veteranos A 4:46 0:57:21 

19 100 0:57:45 + 00:10:12 Bartolome Porras, MIGUEL BTT CAÑIZAR M Veteranos A 4:48 0:57:45 

20 185 0:57:54 + 00:10:21 Uzquiza Rivera, RAIMUNDO CÉSAR APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M Veteranos A 4:49 0:57:54 

21 267 0:58:28 + 00:10:55 Sanjuan Martin, ANTONIO TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos A 4:52 0:58:25 

22 153 0:59:00 + 00:11:27 Martínez-Conde Revuelta, FERNANDO   M Veteranos A 4:54 0:58:52 

23 245 0:59:41 + 00:12:08 Molina Medina, CARLOS BEER RUNNERS BURGOS M Veteranos A 4:58 0:59:34 

24 179 1:00:08 + 00:12:35 Santamaria Simón, JOSE MARIA   M Veteranos A 5:00 1:00:06 

25 203 1:00:14 + 00:12:41 Cuevas Rodrigo, FERMIN   M Veteranos A 5:01 1:00:11 

26 101 1:00:39 + 00:13:06 Basconcillos Moreno, SERGIO   M Veteranos A 5:03 1:00:34 

27 154 1:02:24 + 00:14:51 Merino Cascajares, EMILIO   M Veteranos A 5:11 1:02:22 

28 275 1:02:42 + 00:15:09 Velasco Moreno, PEDRO   M Veteranos A 5:13 1:02:40 

29 187 1:03:13 + 00:15:40 Vicario Ortega, JAVIER SAN MARTIN DE HUMADA M Veteranos A 5:16 1:03:04 

30 178 1:04:05 + 00:16:32 Santamaría Sanchéz, RUBÉN   M Veteranos A 5:20 1:04:03 

31 132 1:04:22 + 00:16:49 Gracia Gaset, CARLOS BTT  CAÑIZAR M Veteranos A 5:21 1:04:15 

32 277 1:04:58 + 00:17:25 Vivar Vivar, JUAN CARLOS   M Veteranos A 5:24 1:04:54 

33 209 1:05:45 + 00:18:12 Díaz García, OSKAR   M Veteranos A 5:28 1:05:36 

34 232 1:05:48 + 00:18:15 Iglesias Cartón, RICARDO   M Veteranos A 5:28 1:05:38 

35 216 1:05:59 + 00:18:26 García Cuesta, ESTEBAN   M Veteranos A 5:29 1:05:54 

36 180 1:09:02 + 00:21:29 Silva Porras, JORGE   M Veteranos A 5:45 1:08:54 

37 247 1:09:10 + 00:21:37 Muriel De La Parte, RODRIGO   M Veteranos A 5:45 1:08:58 

38 114 1:12:14 + 00:24:41 De La Peña Moradillo, SERGIO BTT CAÑIZAR M Veteranos A 6:01 1:12:11 

39 171 1:15:49 + 00:28:16 Rodríguez Domingo, ROBERTO JABATOS RUNNING CLUB M Veteranos A 6:19 1:15:38 

40 158 1:16:25 + 00:28:52 Moreno Mediavilla, ROBERTO   M Veteranos A 6:22 1:16:16 

41 205 1:17:17 + 00:29:44 De La Hera Barriuso, RICARDO   M Veteranos A 6:26 1:17:15 

42 229 1:20:03 + 00:32:30 Hoces Fernández, MIKEL THE GLOBERS M Veteranos A 6:40 1:19:53 

43 198 1:20:05 + 00:32:32 Canedo Cabrera, JOSÉ IGNACIO THE GLOBERS M Veteranos A 6:40 1:19:58 

44 250 1:39:01 + 00:51:28 Palacios Bascones, JOSE LUIS   M Veteranos A 8:15 1:38:13 

45 103 2:20:47 + 01:33:14 Bustillo Ruiz, ENRIQUE   M Veteranos A 11:43 2:19:51 

46 215 2:31:42 + 01:44:09 García Álvarez, ÁLVARO   M Veteranos A 12:38 2:30:48 

 

 

VETERANAS B 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 162 1:00:05 + 00:00:00 Pérez Gómez, YOLANDA   F Veteranas B 5:00 1:00:04 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

2 173 1:07:02 + 00:06:58 Ruiz Alvarez, ROSA MARIA BEER RUNNERS BURGOS F Veteranas B 5:35 1:07:02 

3 37 1:08:18 + 00:08:13 Marín Velasco, BELÉN D-XAS-3 F Veteranas B 5:41 1:08:14 

4 93 1:12:25 + 00:12:21 Angulo Delgado, ESTHER BTT  CAÑIZAR F Veteranas B 6:02 1:12:22 

5 174 1:25:14 + 00:25:10 Ruiz Calzada, CANDELAS LAS IRLANDESAS F Veteranas B 7:06 1:25:10 

6 104 1:27:39 + 00:27:34 Calzada Mata, PILAR SUSINOS DEL PARAMO F Veteranas B 7:18 1:27:31 

7 227 1:31:20 + 00:31:16 
Gutierrez De La Fuente, MARIA DEL 
MAR   F Veteranas B 7:36 1:31:17 

8 125 1:34:10 + 00:34:05 García García, MARIBEL   F Veteranas B 7:50 1:34:04 

9 109 2:10:02 + 01:09:57 Contreras Gonzalez, M CARMEN   F Veteranas B 10:50 2:09:37 

10 261 2:18:42 + 01:18:37 Renedo Pérez, CONSUELO SANDOVAL DE LA REINA F Veteranas B 11:33 2:18:18 

11 163 2:21:49 + 01:21:45 Perez Mamolar, INMACULADA PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO F Veteranas B 11:49 2:21:30 

 

 

VETERANOS B 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 204 0:47:40 + 00:00:00 De La Camara Adrian, PABLO   M Veteranos B 3:58 0:47:40 

2 166 0:50:33 + 00:02:53 Portugal Jaramillo, JESÚS MARÍA 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos B 4:12 0:50:33 

3 272 0:50:52 + 00:03:12 Serna Pérez, ÁNGEL DUNBOA 8:30 M Veteranos B 4:14 0:50:52 

4 176 0:55:28 + 00:07:48 Salvador Canduela, VICENTE RUNNING-AGUILAR M Veteranos B 4:37 0:55:28 

5 108 0:55:39 + 00:07:59 Cidad Murillo, ALBERTO   M Veteranos B 4:38 0:55:34 

6 255 0:55:48 + 00:08:08 Pérez Saiz, JESÚS   M Veteranos B 4:38 0:55:48 

7 195 0:57:12 + 00:09:32 Arroyo Peña, ANGEL LA PIEDRA M Veteranos B 4:45 0:57:00 

8 199 0:59:03 + 00:11:23 Carrero Paredes, JOHN   M Veteranos B 4:55 0:59:00 

9 21 1:00:48 + 00:13:08 Alonso, JESÚS SAN MARTIN DE HUMADA M Veteranos B 5:03 1:00:45 

10 6 1:01:46 + 00:14:06 Córdoba Gonzalo, MIGUEL ANTOLIN ENFORMA M Veteranos B 5:08 1:01:41 

11 135 1:01:55 + 00:14:15 Hermoso Barriuso, URBANO   M Veteranos B 5:09 1:01:55 

12 139 1:02:29 + 00:14:49 Iglesias Díez, JAIME TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos B 5:12 1:02:25 

13 259 1:03:31 + 00:15:51 Redondo Castellot, CARLOS APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M Veteranos B 5:17 1:03:29 

14 175 1:03:41 + 00:16:01 Ruiz Maroto, LUIS   M Veteranos B 5:18 1:03:38 

15 111 1:04:43 + 00:17:03 Crespo Rodil, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 5:23 1:04:37 

16 126 1:05:59 + 00:18:19 García González, JOSE ALBERTO   M Veteranos B 5:29 1:05:53 

17 238 1:06:09 + 00:18:29 Martínez, FCO. JAVIER TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos B 5:30 1:06:03 

18 172 1:06:10 + 00:18:30 Rodríguez Moles, LUIS BEER RUNNERS BURGOS M Veteranos B 5:30 1:06:06 

19 248 1:06:48 + 00:19:08 Nieto, JULIO   M Veteranos B 5:33 1:06:45 

20 157 1:08:16 + 00:20:36 Montero Morante, MANUEL   M Veteranos B 5:41 1:08:12 

21 217 1:09:36 + 00:21:56 Garcia Fernandez, JOSE RAMON   M Veteranos B 5:47 1:09:26 

22 116 1:27:57 + 00:40:17 Díaz De Cerio Gastón, PAKO   M Veteranos B 7:19 1:27:40 

23 91 1:34:09 + 00:46:29 Alonso Barriuso, LUIS ÁNGEL   M Veteranos B 7:50 1:34:02 

24 145 2:06:59 + 01:19:19 Lopez Saeta, FERNANDO PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO M Veteranos B 10:34 2:06:40 

25 219 2:23:09 + 01:35:29 García García, GREGORIO   M Veteranos B 11:55 2:22:53 
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VETERANAS C 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 130 1:10:29 + 00:00:00 Gonzalez Gonzalez, MILAGROS PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO F Veteranas C 5:52 1:10:27 

2 131 1:14:56 + 00:04:28 González González, ELENA PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO F Veteranas C 6:14 1:14:54 

3 105 2:06:59 + 00:56:31 Calzada Perez, JULIA   F Veteranas C 10:34 2:06:41 

4 188 2:09:07 + 00:58:39 Aguilar Montoya, MARIA ISABEL CLUB NORDIC WALKING VALLADOLID F Veteranas C 10:45 2:08:18 

5 260 2:18:43 + 01:08:15 Renedo Pérez, Mª  LUZ SANDOVAL DE LA REINA F Veteranas C 11:33 2:18:13 

6 118 2:23:35 + 01:13:06 Diez Delgado, MARIA EVANGELINA PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO F Veteranas C 11:57 2:22:44 

 

 

VETERANOS C 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 112 0:57:01 + 00:00:00 Cubillo Ibáñez, JOSÉ MANUEL   M Veteranos C 4:45 0:57:00 

2 241 0:58:31 + 00:01:31 Martínez Nogal, VÍCTOR TODO SUMA M Veteranos C 4:52 0:58:31 

3 192 0:58:55 + 00:01:54 Aranda Hernandez, RESTITUTO UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos C 4:54 0:58:53 

4 449 1:04:11 + 00:07:11 Giménez Saúco, LEANDRO 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos C 5:20 1:04:11 

5 231 1:05:59 + 00:08:59 Ichaso Embun, JUAN LUIS BURGOS CORRE M Veteranos C 5:29 1:05:57 

6 189 1:51:57 + 00:54:57 Alonso De Motta, RAFAEL SANDOVAL DE LA REINA M Veteranos C 9:19 1:51:57 

7 129 2:21:50 + 01:24:49 Gonzalez Gonzalez, MIGUEL PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO M Veteranos C 11:49 2:21:30 

8 148 2:23:36 + 01:26:36 Marina Cacho, JAVIER PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO M Veteranos C 11:57 2:22:48 

9 94 2:23:37 + 01:26:37 Arauzo Barbadillo, MIGUEL PEDROSA DEL PÁRAMO M Veteranos C 11:58 2:22:45 

 

http://www.rs-sport.es/
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